
M:\CDD\PC PACKET\PCPKT 2016\2016 PC Meeting schedule.docx\05/18/2016  9:47 AM   

City of Watsonville Planning Commission 
    2016 Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016  
 

Tuesday, February 2, 2016 (Cancelled) 
 

Tuesday, March 1, 2016  
 

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 
 

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 
 

Tuesday, June 7, 2016  
 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 
  

* Tuesday, August 2, 2016  
*(Cancelled due to “National Night Out” event – will reschedule if necessary) 

 
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

 
Tuesday, October 4, 2016 

 
Tuesday, November 1, 2016 

 
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 

 

Meetings are held on the first Tuesday of the month at 4:30 p.m. (unless 

otherwise noticed), in the City Council Chambers, located at 275 Main Street, 

4th Floor, (6th Level Parking), Watsonville, CA.  For further information, contact 

the Community Development Department at 831-768-3050. 


